
9

iMaXX ref. Rating

[A]

L030B

L040B

L050B

L060B

L070B

L080B

L100B

L120B

L140B

30

40

50

60

70

80

100

120

140

pink

Color

green

red

yellow

brown

black

blue

white

dark red

87

19.15
14.2

6

22.2

1
5
.2

19.5

3
.0

6
.0

10.0

12.6

14.6

2
4
.5

4
5
.0

 ±
0
.5

1
1
.5

Ø 6.5

12.0

15.0

4

A

A

1

2

3 4

1

2

3

4

Element, copper alloy

Housing, PA 66 (30-60A) PPS (70-140A)

Heat insulator, ceramics

Top cover, PAR
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2 : 1 L - B series, japOTO SlowBlow fuse
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